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WIRING MAP LENGTH BREAKOUT
PART NUMBER FIBER MODE METERS [FEET] | METERS [FEET]
MPO.| sTcoLor
FIBER # MPM8OMS5-STZ-05 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 0.5 [1.64] .30 [1.0]
! BLUE MPM8OM5-STZ-1 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 1.0 [3.28] 61 12.0]
2 ORANGE
3 SREEN MPM8OMS5-STZ-3 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 | 3.0 [9.84] 61 12.0]
4 BROWN MPM8OMS5-STZ-5 50/125 MULTIMODE OMS 5.0 [16.40] .61 [2.0]
2 - MPM8OMS5-STZ-10 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 | 10.0 [32.81] 61 [2.0]
7 _
8 - UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
4 THE INFORMATION AND
9 | YELLOW G DENSIONS e IS I=C DESIGN I THIS DOCUMENT
10 PURPLE TOLERANCES: o INFINITE brand L-COM GLOBAL CONNECTIVITY.
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